
Details of Claims of Operational Creditor (Tri-Wall Pak Pvt Ltd) under CIRP in the matter of 5 Core Acoustics Pvt Ltd as 
on 15.05.2023

Amount Claimed Amount Admitted by IRP   Remarks  
S. No. Name of Claimant Category   Principal  Interest   Total    Principal  Interest   TOTAL  

1 Tri-Wall Pak Pvt Ltd OC        304,749         296,417           601,166          304,749       271,924           576,673 





Details of Claims of Financial Creditors under CIRP in the matter of 5 Core Acoustics Pvt Ltd as on 15.12.2022

Amount Claimed Amount Admitted by IRP
S. No. Name of Claimant Category   Principal  Interest   Total    Principal  

1 Karnataka Bank Ltd FC  266,748,833  170,742,218   437,491,051  167,116,363 



Details of Claims of Financial Creditors under CIRP in the matter of 5 Core Acoustics Pvt Ltd as on 15.12.2022

Amount Admitted by IRP   Remarks  
Interest   TOTAL  

  122,643,390   289,759,753  Security 
Interest - Yes 





Details of Claims of Other Creditors under CIRP in the matter of 5 Core Acoustics Pvt Ltd as on 15.12.2022

Amount Claimed Amount Admitted by IRP
S. No. Name of Claimant Category   Principal  Interest   Total    Principal  Interest

1 Regional Provident 
Fund Commissioner, 
Jaipur

Others           12,668                     -                12,668            12,668                   -   

Total for Other 
Creditors

         12,668                     -                12,668            12,668                   -   



Details of Claims of Other Creditors under CIRP in the matter of 5 Core Acoustics Pvt Ltd as on 15.12.2022

Amount Admitted by IRP   Remarks  
  TOTAL  

            12,668 

            12,668 



Details of Total Claims of Creditors under CIRP in the matter of 5 Core Acoustics Pvt Ltd as on 15.12.2022

Amount Claimed Amount Admitted by IRP
S. No. Name of Claimant Category   Principal  Interest   Total    Principal  

1 Karnataka Bank Ltd FC    266,748,833   170,742,218     437,491,051    167,116,363 

Total for FCs FC    266,748,833  170,742,218    437,491,051    167,116,363 
2 Tri-Wall Pak Pvt Ltd OC            304,749           296,417             601,166            304,749 

Total for OCs OC            304,749          296,417             601,166            304,749 
3 Regional Provident 

Fund Commissioner, 
Jaipur

Others               12,668                      -                 12,668              12,668 

Total for Other 
Creditors

Others               12,668                      -                 12,668              12,668 

Total of All Claims All    267,066,250  171,038,635    438,104,885    167,433,780 



Details of Total Claims of Creditors under CIRP in the matter of 5 Core Acoustics Pvt Ltd as on 15.12.2022

Amount Admitted by IRP   Remarks  
Interest   TOTAL  

  122,643,390   289,759,753  Security 
Interest - Yes 

  122,643,390   289,759,753 
          271,924           576,673 
          271,924           576,673 
                      -               12,668 

                      -               12,668 

  122,915,314   290,349,094 




